
Occidental (0) -vs- Pomona-Pitzer (0)
03/26/2025 at Claremont, CA (Haldeman Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 03/26/2025
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Claremont, CA
Venue: Haldeman Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Occidental 1 1 2 0 4
Pomona-Pitzer 5 6 3 0 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:42 P-P G Paityn Richardson
1st 4:42 P-P G Kaylee Stigar
1st 3:35 OXY G Koko Butcher
1st 3:15 P-P G Sydney Bowns
1st 1:28 P-P G Ayva Magna
1st 0:52 P-P G Gabby Lewis
2nd 7:21 P-P G-P Brienz Lang
2nd 4:50 P-P G Paityn Richardson
2nd 3:17 OXY G Tori Carlson
2nd 2:58 P-P G Sydney Bowns
2nd 2:15 P-P G Nikki Rubottom
2nd 0:41 P-P G Lisbon Zeigler
2nd 0:00 P-P G Lisbon Zeigler
3rd 6:45 OXY G Koko Butcher
3rd 5:16 P-P G Ayva Magna
3rd 3:13 P-P G-E Diana Hatter
3rd 2:58 OXY G Emma Wilderman
3rd 0:18 P-P G-E Natalie Sullivan Wu

Team Statistics

OXY P-P
Shots 28 32
Goals 4 14
Assists 1 8
Points 5 22
Exclusions 8 6
Steals 12 13
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:35 P-P E Lisbon Zeigler
1st 6:56 P-P E Kaylee Stigar
2nd 1:05 OXY E Ruby Vogel
2nd 5:49 P-P E Layla Szymczak
2nd 7:22 OXY E Lucy Worden
3rd 0:41 OXY E Tori Carlson
3rd 1:12 OXY E Koko Butcher
3rd 3:27 OXY E Norah Ruvalcaba
3rd 6:09 P-P E Sophia Berger
4th 1:05 OXY E Norah Ruvalcaba
4th 2:53 OXY E Ruby Vogel
4th 3:15 P-P E Nikki Rubottom
4th 4:55 OXY E Norah Ruvalcaba
4th 6:45 P-P E Harper Casey-Housand



Individual
 
 
Occidental 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
2/
1A Hannah Lee 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Alexandra Moye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Norah Ruvalcaba 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0

4
Samantha
Edgington 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 Estella Gray 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
6 Mia Colabianchi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Emma Wilderman 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0-0
8 Koko Butcher 7 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-1

9
Schuyler Simon-
Thomas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

10 Tori Carlson 3 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 0-2
11 Ruby Vogel 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Isabella Wilde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Lucy Worden 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0-0
15 Cate Sloat 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
16 Ariani Ray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Rachel Khavinson 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 Abigail Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Emma Merrill 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 28 4 1 5 8 5 12 1 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alexandra Moye 32:00 14 7

Totals 14 7

Pomona-Pitzer 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Thea Pine 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Ella Debenham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Sydney Bianchi 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Natalie Sullivan Wu 3 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 0-0
4 Kaylee Stigar 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Ayva Magna 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0-0
6 Kit Bennett 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Lisbon Zeigler 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Brienz Lang 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 Gabby Lewis 2 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Diana Hatter 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Nikki Rubottom 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
12 Mia Amberger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

13
Harper Casey-
Housand 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

14 Bella McGowan 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 Layla Szymczak 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Sara Archer 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
17 Sophia Berger 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1-0
18 Ava Gurney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Lulu Gaither 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-0
20 Lauren Valentin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Chloe Mei Espinosa 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
22 Paityn Richardson 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
25 Natalie Ascorra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
26 Sydney Bowns 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
27 Emma Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0-0
28 Josephine Panner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 14 8 22 6 7 13 2 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Thea Pine 16:00 2 7
1B Ella Debenham 16:00 2 5

Totals 4 12


